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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES 

1. Do not turn over this page until you are told to do so.

2. Follow all instructions carefully.

3. Answer ALL questions and show all working clearly.

4. The use of calculator is allowed for this paper.
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133 

RAFFLES GIRLS' PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY 6 

MATH 

WA2 2023 

SCHOOL : 

LEVEL 

SUBJECT : 

TERM 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

18 + 3 = 6 

4X6 = 24 

B : G 

16 : 44 

4 : 11 

12 + 2 = 6 

¾ X 3.14 X 6 X 6 = 84.78cm2 

42 + 2 = 21 

21x2=42 

22 

¼x 7x42 = 33

42 + 21 + 33 + 21 + 42 = 159cm 

25u = 1200 

U = 1200 + 25 = 48 

au= 8x48 = 384 

7: 12 
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